March 14
March 15
March 21
April 3
April 4
April 5
April 10
April 11
April 17
April 18
April 19
April 24

Coffee County High

Varsity Tennis Schedule 2023

Moore Co
Cannon Co
*Lawrence Co
*Shelbyville
Cannon Co
*Franklin Co
*Tullahoma
*Lincoln Co
*Marshall
Tullahoma
Franklin Co
Moore Co

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home

3:30 pm
4 pm
4 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
4 pm
3:30 pm
4 pm
4 pm
3:30 pm

4 pm



